
Resultatlista Piprensaren 
7e maj 

 
Klass Liggande 
 

1. Björn Boström  Tibro  191p 100kr 
2. Ingemar Gustavsson Mariestad  186p 50kr 
3. Mikael Svensson  Eggvena  184p 25kr 
4. Tommy Johansson  Alingsås  179p 
5. Per Strandh  Mariestad  174p  
6. Kjell Johansson  Skövde  171p 
7. Erik Ringman  Mariestad  164p 

 
 

 
Klass Knästående 
 

1. Jan-Erik Fäldt  Storfors  187p 100kr 
2. Jan-Erik Fäldt  Storfors  185p 50kr 
3. Bo Knoblauch  I2  182p 
4. Lars Ingemarsson  Lidköping  181p 
5. Bo Knoblauch  I2  181p  
6. Anders Johansson  Alingsås  176p 

  
 
Klass Övriga 
 

1. Sven Fäldt  Storfors  185,75p 75kr 
2. Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene  185p 
3. Sven Fäldt  Storfors  179,25p  

 
 
 
Klass Ställning 
 

1. Kasper Svensson  Eggvena  189p + 91 100kr 
2. Martin Nilsson  Kvistbro  181p + 93 50kr 
3. Roger Strandh  Mariestad  181p + 82 
4. Anna Eklöf  Storfors  177p + 88 
5. Anna Eklöf  Storfors  176p + 90 
6. Kasper Svensson  Eggvena  169p + 82 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
Sammanlagt 
 

1. Björn Boström  Tibro  191p 250kr 
2. Kasper Svensson  Eggvena  189p 150kr 
3. Jan-Erik Fäldt  Storfors  187p 75kr 
4. Ingemar Gustavsson Mariestad  186p 50kr 
5. Sven Fäldt  Storfors  185.75p 
6. Sven-Anders Karlsson Levene  185p 
7. Jan-Erik Fäldt  Storfors  185p 
8. Mikael svensson  Eggvena  184p 
9. Bo Knoblauch  I2  182p 
10. Lars Ingemarsson  Lidköping  181p 
11. Martin Nilsson  Kvistbro  181p 
12. Roger Strandh  Mariestad  181p 
13. Bo Mnoblauch  I2  181p 
14. Sven Fäldt  Storfors  179,25p 
15. Tommy Johansson  Alingsås  179p 
16. Anna Eklöf  Storfors  177p 
17. Anders Johansson  Alingsås  176p 
18. Anna Eklöf  Storfors  176p 
19. Per Strandh  Mariestad  174p 
20. Kjell Johansson  Skövde  171p 
21. Erik Ringman  Mariestad  164p 

 


